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MONTEE DU CROT : VENDREDI

ler AVRIL 2005

Noms / Prénoms

FAVRE EMILIE

BAUD ANGELIQUE
MICHAUD MORGANE
MONTEGANI CHARLINE

CHAVANNE MAGALY
BORDET SANDRINE
PREMAT MARIE-JEANNE
GAYDON SYLVIE
CALLETA AUDE
MORAND OMBELINE
DAMEVIN MARINA
GARREAU BRIGITTE
RASERA FLORENCE
BRON PATRICIA
DUBY LAURENCE
PATE NATHALIE
RICHARD EDITH
PACHON SOPHIE

FILLON VERONIQUE
MONTEGANI LAURENCE
EPARDEAU ODILE
BARDY AGNES
MERCIERCA MARIE-HELENE
BASTARD SYLVIE
MONTEGANI ANNICK
GUIGONNAT PASCALE
LANVERS COLETTE
JACQUARD VERONIQUE
GAUDIN MARIE-NOELLE
LE SOBRE MURIEL

VERNAZ PIEMONT SEBASTIEN
FAVRE VALENTIN
FAVRE-ROCHEX TOMMY
BAUD ROMAIN

MEYNET GUILLAUME
BRON YANNICK

MOTTIEZ ROBIN
VERNIAZ-PIEMONT JULIEN
CHEVALLAY FABIEN
VESIN JEAN-PASCAL
TRICOT AURELIEN
DESUZINGE DAMIEN
FAURE NICOLAS
MONTEGANI LEO
BALTASSAT MARTIN
GUIGONNAT ANTONIN
BRON MICHAEL

BAUD PIERRE

PERNET GERMAIN

BRON GUILLAUME

BRON SEBASTIEN
PICCOT ADRIEN
GAYDON THIBAULT

Clasement par
Catégories
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Catégorie
Dames/Hommes

CADD
CADD
CADD
CADD

SEND
SEND
SEND
SEND
SEND
SEND
SEN D
SEN D
SEND
SEND
SEND
SEND
SEND
SEND

VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET D

CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH

JUNH
JUNH
JUNH

Temps

44:53.11
45:29.95
55:06.18
56:25.24

41:12.25
42:36.93
42:45.35
43:08.13
46:08.72
46:25.10
48:25.45
48:28.91
50:57.85
51:49.57
55:36.24
56:45.90
58:17.55
1h04:30.65

42:16.07
42:55.41
43:08.22
44:24.77
47:43.79
48:42.10
50:51.47
52:28.04
54:26.88
54:44.83
57:29.71
1h00:15.03

36:53.57
37:35.24
38:44.96
38:54.07
39:20.47
41:27.88
42:20.50
42:21.16
42:22.20
43:09.38
43:22.19
44:34.12
46:08.88
47:45.23
50:07.19
50:07.82
50:46.07
51:45.56
52:02.89
55:35.91

35:53.86
36:30.72
38:40.12

Sexe

m T T T

M T T T T T T T T T 7T

M T T T T T T T T T T

LTI ELELEELELEELEKL

==L



72
171

100
104
106
108
113
117

BOSSON BENOIT
GOBILLOT JEREMY

BLANC PATRICK
PREMAT MARTIAL
BAUD SEBASTIEN
BUFFET YANNICK
BLANC PHILIPPE
BOUTHER ROMAIN
TAGAND FABIEN
PREMAT JEAN-FRANCOIS
GRILLET JEAN-MARCEL
PREMAT ALAIN
BARATEAU LAURENT
BARTHELEMY JULIEN
GAYDON ALEX

BLANC DIDIER

BAUD STEPHANE
BALTASSAT YVAN
MAYL BERTRAND
GARREAU STEPHANE
BOUCHEX BERTRAND
LORIDAT HERVE
PEILLEX FREDERIC
PAUTHIER VINCENT
PIMARD DANY
FORESTIER ALEXANDRE
FAVRE-MIVILLE FREDERIC
REY STEPHANE
GOUVERNAYRE FABRICE
LAPERROUSAZ LAURENT
RICHARD FRANCK
FAVRE JEAN-PAUL
RULLAND GILLES
MICHEL MANUEL
HOULBERT CEDRIC
MOROTTI ALAIN

REY LUDOVIC
BOUCHER ALEXANDRE
MARCELLIN CHRISTOPHE
VAUTHAY BERTRAND
MARTIN DANIEL

TETAZ JOEL

VUATTOUX PATRICK
MUDRY DIDIER
GAILLARD FABRICE
DUCRETTET BERNARD
VERNET THOMAS
DEBALME FABIEN
PADOVAN DAVID

ZINK LIONEL

BOUTHER CEDRIC
MICHAUD OLIVIER
BASSET BRUNO

BLANC JEROME
RICHARD FABRICE
MARTEAU OLIVIER
WITTORSKI MIKE
FEUQUIERES BENOIT
ROCHE DAMIEN
GRANGE MICHEL
JOULLIE LOUIS
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JUN H
JUN H

SEN H
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SENH
SENH
SEN H
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SENH
SENH
SEN H
SENH
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
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SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
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SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SENH
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SENH
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SENH
SENH
SENH
SEN H
SEN H
SENH

39:52.32
52:01.80

28:58.42
30:30.34
31:01.05
31:38.50
31:58.79
32:40.71
33:26.87
33:26.98
33:35.79
33:40.89
33:54.79
33:58.18
34:00.89
34:01.66
34:07.08
34:08.45
34:14.17
34:55.13
35:03.55
35:14.76
35:16.03
35:41.86
35:43.99
35:54.32
36:14.98
36:27.00
36:34.78
36:39.37
36:40.09
36:58.47
36:59.01
37:.01.21
37:.07.17
37:16.08
37:22.31
37:30.61
37:44.86
37:46.63
37:56.29
38:21.19
38:28.48
38:46.17
39:20.97
39:30.53
39:42.49
39:51.65
39:53.80
39:57.46
40:10.85
40:44.25
40:47.17
41:01.36
41:52.76
43:05.53
43:09.74
43:21.06
43:22.62
43:51.41
44:13.08
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123
125
131
133
139
143
144
150
155
159
161
173
174
176
179
180
183
188
195
197
199
203

105
109
110
112
114
115
118
121
124
126
127
129
134
142
147

COTTET-DUMOULIN JEROME
GROMAIRE STEPHANE
ALLOIN DIDIER

GOIX MICHEL

BOUVET FRED
LACOMBE PATRICE
RICHARD CHRISTOPHE
BOUVET LIONEL
COURRIER FABIEN
SUIRE WILLY
MICHAUD SERGE
CHARAT PIERRE
GEFFERIES GARETH
ETHELL DAVID

GALLO JEROME
BASSON CHRISTOPHE
VERNAY FRANCK
DESSEMONTET OLIVIER
FOURCADE FRANCK
RUNCHIVA PHILLIPE
MARTIAL CHRISTOPHE
POLLIEN GILLES

GAYDON ANTOINE
MOTTIEZ JEAN-CLAUDE
BUET NICOLAS

FAVRE ANDRE
POUILLARD JEAN-FRANCOIS
CHEVALLAY GILLES
TAVERNIER DANIEL
PERREARD XAVIER
GAILLARD HUBERT
TAVERNIER CLAUDE
CUADRADO MICHEL
COTTET-PUINEL LAURENT
DESUZINGE JEAN-PAUL
PORRET ALAIN
TROMBERT ALAIN
MONTEGANI ERIC
FERNANDEZ JUNITO
MARULLAZ SERGE
MONTEGANI CLAUDE
GAYDON JEAN-FRANCOIS
GUIGONNAT PIERRE
BRON CAMILLE

BAUD JEAN-DOMINIQUE
DUFOUR JEAN-PIERRE
MUFFAT FRANCOIS
MICHAUD FRANCOIS

LE SOBRE HERVE
ELLMENREICH FREDERIC
MUFFAT MICHEL
KESINSKI GUY

DAVAT RENE

ROGUET MICHEL

IDIRI FARID

TRABICHET ROLAND
BERGER MARCEL
PLACE CHRISTIAN
BARTHELEMY GILBERT
PRUDHON PATRICK
ANTONIOTTI PATRICK

60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
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VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
VET1H

44:53.33
45:06.35
45:28.68
45:35.61
46:13.45
46:46.52
46:51.85
47:37.22
48:32.80
48:54.59
49:42.67
52:02.95
52:12.63
53:03.80
53:42.97
54:17.56
54:54.65
56:15.77
57:55.98
58:52.51
1h00:12.38
1h07:13.98

30:40.96
32:33.47
33:01.86
34:05.75
34:36.85
34:38.96
35:13.22
35:33.65
35:53.12
36:09.88
37:28.59
38:41.53
38:57.03
39:02.49
39:30.17
39:54.95
40:51.30
40:56.57
41:04.48
41:07.52
41:35.68
41:35.75
41:38.65
42:32.49
43:13.86
43:24.65
43:38.43
43:49.83
43:58.44
44:12.03
44:24.51
44:35.51
44:58.82
45:08.34
45:08.81
45:15.48
45:36.72
46:40.36
47:10.94
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157
167
168
193
198

21

57

83
111
116
128
130
135
136
141
145
146
148
160
177
178
187
192
202

90
149
156
191
204
205

PASQUIER JACQUES
PERRIN JOEL
MALAPRADE MARC
MARULLAZ GERARD
CORNIER PASCAL

GADIOLLET JEAN
PREMAT YVES
PREMAT GUY

HUBER JOACHIM
MICHAUD JEAN-LOUIS
BRON HUBERT

BAUD FRANCIS
GLLIET SIMON
PREVOT OLIVIER
BRON JEAN-CLAUDE
TAVERNIER JEAN-LUC
APERTET FRANCOIS
PRUNET CHARLES
PRUNET LUCIEN
DEGUEURCE HUGUES
NEURAZ PAUL
MUGNIER JEAN-PIERRE
DECORZENT DANIEL
MUFFAT YVES

TAVERNIER MAURICE
HOFFMAN DANIEL
GALILIER BERNARD
RICHARD ROBERT
BUET BERNARD
BUET RAYMOND

MOTTIEZ GUILLAUME
CHRISTIN JEAN-FRANCOIS
DUNAND MATHIAS
BOUCLIER ROBIN
MEUNIER PIERRE

CUIDET FLORENT

COPPEL BERNARD
BOUVIER MICHEL

BERNER MARC
FORESTIER DANIEL

VANHERWEGHE LAETITIA
DESALMAND DELPHINE
BOVAGNET PHILIPPE

LE VAILLANT YOHAN
PLOTON SYLVAIN
JACQUEMOND CLEMENT

40
41
42
43

© 00 ~NO O WNPRE

e el o =
© 0O ~NO U~ WNRO

o0 WN R

VET1H
VET1H
VET1H
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VET 2H
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VET 2H
VET 2H
VET 2H
VET 2H
VET 2H
VET 2H
VET2H
VET2H
VET 2H
VET 2H
VET 2H
VET 2H

VET 3H
VET 3H
VET 3H
VET 3H
VET 3H
VET 3H

CAD
SEN
CAD
CAD
CAD
JUN
VET 3
VET 3
VET 2
VET 1
VET 1
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

48:41.33
51:08.56
51:16.45
57:12.84
59:36.49

34:13.67
38:24.93
41:06.65
43:43.05
44:12.74
45:11.29
45:18.56
45:42.33
45:44.87
46:40.19
47:05.72
47:08.41
47:18.16
49:11.81
53:24.52
53:40.79
56:08.70
57:12.24
1h06:54.19

41:50.65
47:21.46
48:36.89
57:07.04
1h11:56.75
1h19:12.59

Abd
Abd
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
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Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
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MONTEE DU CROT
Morzine - Avoriaz - 01/04/05

Classement | Clasement par | Dossards [Noms / Prénoms Sexe |Catégorie| Temps
Scratch Catégories
1 1 2 BLANC PATRICK M |SEN 28:58.42
2 2 4 PREMAT MARTIAL M |SEN 30:30.34
3 1 1 GAYDON ANTOINE M |VET1 30:40.96
4 3 10 BAUD SEBASTIEN M |SEN 31:01.05
5 4 54 BUFFET YANNICK M |SEN 31:38.50
6 5 5 BLANC PHILIPPE M |SEN 31:58.79
7 2 3 MOTTIEZ JEAN-CLAUDE M |VET 1 32:33.47
8 6 7 BOUTHER ROMAIN M |SEN 32:40.71
9 3 18 BUET NICOLAS M |VET1 33:01.86
10 7 9 TAGAND FABIEN M |SEN 33:26.87
11 8 16 PREMAT JEAN-FRANCOIS M |SEN 33:26.98
12 9 87 GRILLET JEAN-MARCEL M |SEN 33:35.79
13 10 12 PREMAT ALAIN M |SEN 33:40.89
14 11 19 BARATEAU LAURENT M |SEN 33:54.79
15 12 8 BARTHELEMY JULIEN M |SEN 33:58.18
16 13 11 GAYDON ALEX M |SEN 34:00.89
17 14 79 BLANC DIDIER M |SEN 34:01.66
18 4 6 FAVRE ANDRE M |VET1 34:05.75
19 15 39 BAUD STEPHANE M |SEN 34:07.08
20 16 47 BALTASSAT YVAN M |SEN 34:08.45
21 1 17 GADIOLLET JEAN M |VET 2 34:13.67
22 17 55 MAYL BERTRAND M |SEN 34:14.17
23 5 14 POUILLARD JEAN-FRANCOI] M |VET 1 34:36.85
24 6 57 CHEVALLAY GILLES M |VET1 34:38.96
25 18 43 GARREAU STEPHANE M |SEN 34:55.13
26 19 38 BOUCHEX BERTRAND M |SEN 35:03.55
27 7 161 |TAVERNIER DANIEL M |VET1 35:13.22
28 20 70 LORIDAT HERVE M |SEN 35:14.76
29 21 90 PEILLEX FREDERIC M |SEN 35:16.03
30 8 44 PERREARD XAVIER M |VET 1 35:33.65
31 22 69 PAUTHIER VINCENT M |SEN 35:41.86
32 23 42 PIMARD DANY M |SEN 35:43.99
33 9 20 GAILLARD HUBERT M |VET1 35:563.12
34 1 196 BRON SEBASTIEN M |JUN 35:53.86
35 24 95 FORESTIER ALEXANDRE M |SEN 35:54.32
36 10 132 |TAVERNIER CLAUDE M |VET1 36:09.88
37 25 27 FAVRE-MIVILLE FREDERIC| M [SEN 36:14.98
38 26 84 REY STEPHANE M |SEN 36:27.00
39 2 197 PICCOT ADRIEN M |JUN 36:30.72
40 27 53 GOUVERNAYRE FABRICE M |SEN 36:34.78
41 28 96 LAPERROUSAZ LAURENT M |SEN 36:39.37
42 29 15 RICHARD FRANCK M |SEN 36:40.09
43 1 214 |VERNAZ PIEMONT SEBAST| M |CAD 36:53.57
44 30 78 FAVRE JEAN-PAUL M |SEN 36:58.47
45 31 30 RULLAND GILLES M |SEN 36:59.01
46 32 28 MICHEL MANUEL M |SEN 37.01.21
47 33 94 HOULBERT CEDRIC M |SEN 37.07.17
48 34 86 MOROTTI ALAIN M |SEN 37:16.08
49 35 93 REY LUDOVIC M |SEN 37:22.31
50 11 156 |CUADRADO MICHEL M |VET1 37:28.59
51 36 76 BOUCHER ALEXANDRE M |SEN 37:30.61
52 2 219 FAVRE VALENTIN M |CAD 37:35.24




53 37 99 MARCELLIN CHRISTOPHE M |SEN 37:44.86
54 38 98 VAUTHAY BERTRAND M |SEN 37:46.63
55 39 89 MARTIN DANIEL M |SEN 37:56.29
56 40 51 TETAZ JOEL M |SEN 38:21.19
57 2 181 PREMAT YVES M |VET 2 38:24.93
58 41 26 VUATTOUX PATRICK M |SEN 38:28.48
59 3 195 |GAYDON THIBAULT M |JUN 38:40.12
60 12 144 |COTTET-PUINEL LAURENT | M |VET1 38:41.53
61 3 203 FAVRE-ROCHEX TOMMY M |CAD 38:44.96
62 42 60 MUDRY DIDIER M |SEN 38:46.17
63 4 218 BAUD ROMAIN M |CAD 38:54.07
64 13 134 |[DESUZINGE JEAN-PAUL M |VET1 38:57.03
65 14 153 PORRET ALAIN M |VET1 39:02.49
66 5 208 MEYNET GUILLAUME M |CAD 39:20.47
67 43 34 GAILLARD FABRICE M |SEN 39:20.97
68 15 138 |TROMBERT ALAIN M |VET1 39:30.17
69 44 65 DUCRETTET BERNARD M |SEN 39:30.53
70 45 58 VERNET THOMAS M |SEN 39:42.49
71 46 48 DEBALME FABIEN M |SEN 39:51.65
72 4 193 BOSSON BENOIT M |JUN 39:52.32
73 47 25 PADOVAN DAVID M |SEN 39:53.80
74 16 145 [MONTEGANI ERIC M |VET1 39:54.95
75 48 83 ZINK LIONEL M |SEN 39:57.46
76 49 23 BOUTHER CEDRIC M |SEN 40:10.85
77 50 52 MICHAUD OLIVIER M |SEN 40:44.25
78 51 40 BASSET BRUNO M |SEN 40:47.17
79 17 130 |FERNANDEZ JUNITO M |VET1 40:51.30
80 18 31 MARULLAZ SERGE M |VET1 40:56.57
81 52 81 BLANC JEROME M |SEN 41:01.36
82 19 142 MONTEGANI CLAUDE M |VET1 41:04.48
83 3 178 PREMAT GUY M |VET 2 41:06.65
84 20 139 |GAYDON JEAN-FRANCOIS M |VET1 41:07.52
85 1 112 |CHAVANNE MAGALY F [SENF 41:12.25
86 6 221 BRON YANNICK M |CAD 41:27.88
87 21 136 |GUIGONNAT PIERRE M |VET1 41:35.68
88 22 131 BRON CAMILLE M |VET1 41:35.75
89 23 143 BAUD JEAN-DOMINIQUE M |VET1 41:38.65
90 1 176  |TAVERNIER MAURICE M |VET 3 41:50.65
91 53 33 RICHARD FABRICE M |SEN 41:52.76
92 1 105 |FILLON VERONIQUE F [VETD 42:16.07
93 7 211 MOTTIEZ ROBIN M |CAD 42:20.50
94 8 188 |VERNIAZ-PIEMONT JULIEN| M |CAD 42:21.16
95 9 213 |CHEVALLAY FABIEN M |CAD 42:22.20
96 24 157 DUFOUR JEAN-PIERRE M |VET1 42:32.49
97 2 101 BORDET SANDRINE F |SENF 42:36.93
98 3 108 PREMAT MARIE-JEANNE F |SENF 42:45.35
99 2 125 |MONTEGANI LAURENCE F [VETD 42:55.41
100 54 22 MARTEAU OLIVIER M |SEN 43:05.53
101 4 116 |GAYDON SYLVIE F [SENF 43:08.13
102 3 128 EPARDEAU ODILE F [VETD 43:08.22
103 10 215 |VESIN JEAN-PASCAL M |CAD 43:09.38
104 55 21 WITTORSKI MIKE M |SEN 43:09.74
105 25 13 MUFFAT FRANCOIS M |VET1 43:13.86
106 56 62 FEUQUIERES BENOIT M |SEN 43:21.06
107 11 220 |TRICOT AURELIEN M |CAD 43:22.19
108 57 67 ROCHE DAMIEN M |SEN 43:22.62
109 26 135 |MICHAUD FRANCOIS M |VET1 43:24.65
110 27 151 LE SOBRE HERVE M |VET1 43:38.43




111 4 174 |HUBER JOACHIM M |VET 2 43:43.05
112 28 74 ELLMENREICH FREDERIC M |VET1 43:49.83
113 58 77 GRANGE MICHEL M |SEN 43:51.41
114 29 141 MUFFAT MICHEL M |VET1 43:58.44
115 30 154  |[KESINSKI GUY M |VET1 44:12.03
116 5 187 MICHAUD JEAN-LOUIS M |VET 2 44:12.74
117 59 75 JOULLIE LOUIS M |SEN 44:13.08
118 31 137 DAVAT RENE M |VET1 44:24.51
119 4 119 BARDY AGNES F [VETD 44:24.77
120 12 222 DESUZINGE DAMIEN M |CAD 44:34.12
121 32 158 ROGUET MICHEL M |VET1 44:35.51
122 1 199 FAVRE EMILIE F |CADF 44:53.11
123 60 50 COTTET-DUMOULIN JEROM[ M [SEN 44:53.33
124 33 159 IDIRI FARID M |VET1 44:58.82
125 61 88 GROMAIRE STEPHANE M |SEN 45:06.35
126 34 35 TRABICHET ROLAND M |VET1 45:08.34
127 35 37 BERGER MARCEL M |VET1 45:08.81
128 6 168 BRON HUBERT M |VET 2 45:11.29
129 36 149 PLACE CHRISTIAN M |VET1 45:15.48
130 7 170  |[BAUD FRANCIS M |VET 2 45:18.56
131 62 85 ALLOIN DIDIER M |SEN 45:28.68
132 2 201 BAUD ANGELIQUE F |CADF 45:29.95
133 63 97 GOIX MICHEL M |SEN 45:35.61
134 37 146 BARTHELEMY GILBERT M |VET1 45:36.72
135 8 171  |GLLIET SIMON M |VET 2 45:42.33
136 9 164 |PREVOT OLIVIER M |VET 2 45:44.87
137 5 115 [CALLETA AUDE F |SENF 46:08.72
138 13 204  |FAURE NICOLAS M |CAD 46:08.88
139 64 66 BOUVET FRED M |SEN 46:13.45
140 6 117 MORAND OMBELINE F |SENF 46:25.10
141 10 163 BRON JEAN-CLAUDE M |VET 2 46:40.19
142 38 160 |PRUDHON PATRICK M |VET1 46:40.36
143 65 68 LACOMBE PATRICE M |SEN 46:46.52
144 66 32 RICHARD CHRISTOPHE M |SEN 46:51.85
145 11 179 |TAVERNIER JEAN-LUC M |VET 2 47:05.72
146 12 177 |APERTET FRANCOIS M |VET 2 47:08.41
147 39 140 |[ANTONIOTTI PATRICK M |VET1 47:10.94
148 13 190 [PRUNET CHARLES M |VET 2 47:18.16
149 2 189 HOFFMAN DANIEL M |VET 3 47:21.46
150 67 41 BOUVET LIONEL M |SEN 47:37.22
151 5 129 MERCIERCA MARIE-HELENI F |VET D 47:43.79
152 14 207 MONTEGANI LEO M |CAD 47:45.23
153 7 111 DAMEVIN MARINA F |SENF 48:25.45
154 8 107 |GARREAU BRIGITTE F |SENF 48:28.91
155 68 64 COURRIER FABIEN M |SEN 48:32.80
156 3 180 |GALILIER BERNARD M |VET 3 48:36.89
157 40 152 PASQUIER JACQUES M |VET1 48:41.33
158 6 127 BASTARD SYLVIE F [VETD 48:42.10
159 69 36 SUIRE WILLY M |SEN 48:54.59
160 14 173 PRUNET LUCIEN M |VET 2 49:11.81
161 70 71 MICHAUD SERGE M |SEN 49:42.67
162 15 209 BALTASSAT MARTIN M |CAD 50:07.19
163 16 223  |GUIGONNAT ANTONIN M |CAD 50:07.82
164 17 225 |BRON MICHAEL M |CAD 50:46.07
165 7 122 MONTEGANI ANNICK F [VETD 50:51.47
166 9 118 RASERA FLORENCE F [SENF 50:57.85
167 41 147 PERRIN JOEL M |VET1 51:08.56
168 42 133 MALAPRADE MARC M |VET1 51:16.45




169 18 206 BAUD PIERRE M |CAD 51:45.56
170 10 106 BRON PATRICIA F [SENF 51:49.57
171 5 192 |GOBILLOT JEREMY M [JUN 52:01.80
172 19 216 PERNET GERMAIN M |CAD 52:02.89
173 71 56 CHARAT PIERRE M |SEN 52:02.95
174 72 72 GEFFERIES GARETH M |SEN 52:12.63
175 8 120 |GUIGONNAT PASCALE F [VETD 52:28.04
176 73 59 ETHELL DAVID M |SEN 53:03.80
177 15 175 |DEGUEURCE HUGUES M |VET 2 53:24.52
178 16 167 NEURAZ PAUL M |VET 2 53:40.79
179 74 91 GALLO JEROME M |SEN 53:42.97
180 75 82 BASSON CHRISTOPHE M |SEN 54:17.56
181 9 126 LANVERS COLETTE F [VETD 54:26.88
182 10 124  |JACQUARD VERONIQUE F [VETD 54:44.83
183 76 24 VERNAY FRANCK M |SEN 54:54.65
184 3 200 [MICHAUD MORGANE F [CADF 55:06.18
185 20 224  |BRON GUILLAUME M |CAD 55:35.91
186 11 113 DUBY LAURENCE F [SENF 55:36.24
187 17 172 MUGNIER JEAN-PIERRE M |VET 2 56:08.70
188 77 46 DESSEMONTET OLIVIER M |SEN 56:15.77
189 4 198 MONTEGANI CHARLINE F |CADF 56:25.24
190 12 110 |PATE NATHALIE F |SENF 56:45.90
191 4 183 RICHARD ROBERT M |VET 3 57:07.04
192 18 186 DECORZENT DANIEL M |VET 2 57:12.24
193 43 150 |MARULLAZ GERARD M |VET1 57:12.84
194 11 121  |GAUDIN MARIE-NOELLE F [VETD 57:29.71
195 78 63 FOURCADE FRANCK M |SEN 57:55.98
196 13 102 RICHARD EDITH F |SENF 58:17.55
197 79 45 RUNCHIVA PHILLIPE M |SEN 58:52.51
198 44 148 |[CORNIER PASCAL M |VET1 59:36.49
199 80 29 MARTIAL CHRISTOPHE M |SEN Lh00:12.38
200 12 123 LE SOBRE MURIEL F |VET D [1h00:15.03
201 14 103 PACHON SOPHIE F |SENF [1h04:30.65
202 19 166 MUFFAT YVES M |VET 2 [1h06:54.19
203 81 80 POLLIEN GILLES M |SEN Lh07:13.98
204 5 169 BUET BERNARD M [VET 3 [h11:56.75
205 6 182 BUET RAYMOND M [VET3 [h19:12.59
217 MOTTIEZ GUILLAUME M |CAD Abd
100 |CHRISTIN JEAN-FRANCOIS | M [SEN Abd
212 DUNAND MATHIAS M |CAD Abs
210 |BOUCLIER ROBIN M |CAD Abs
205 |MEUNIER PIERRE M |CAD Abs
194 |CUIDET FLORENT M [JUN Abs
185 |COPPEL BERNARD M |VET 3 Abs
184 [BOUVIER MICHEL M |VET 3 Abs
165 [BERNER MARC M |VET 2 Abs
155 |FORESTIER DANIEL M |VET1 Abs
114 .. M |VET1 Abs
109 |VANHERWEGHE LAETITIA F [SEN Abs
104 |DESALMAND DELPHINE F [SEN Abs
92 BOVAGNET PHILIPPE M |SEN Abs
73 LE VAILLANT YOHAN M |SEN Abs
61 PLOTON SYLVAIN M |SEN Abs
49 JACQUEMOND CLEMENT M |SEN Abs




